Linear T5HE HO
Commercial Grade LED T5 Lamp
Product Certification
* EMERGENCY BALLAST RESTRICTIONS
Features & Benefits
• No rewiring needed
• Works with fluorescent electronic
T5 ballast

• 5 Year Warranty
Specification
Order Code1 Length Lamp
Wattage
System
Wattage CCT Initial
Lumens CRI Beam
Angle
Lamp
Efficacy
System
Efficacy Life
L48T5HO/830/24G-EB 48 in 24W 27W 3000K 3100 83 240 129 115 50000 No
L48T5HO/835/24G-EB 48 in 24W 27W 3500K 3100 83 240 129 115 50000 No
L48T5HO/840/24G-EB 48 in 24W 27W 4000K 3200 83 240 133 118 50000 No
L48T5HO/850/24G-EB 48 in 24W 27W 5000K 3200 83 240 133 118 50000 No
Wiring Diagram
Dlc Information
Copyright © 2008-2022   ESPEN Technology Inc.   All Rights Reserved